
 

 

 
 

 

 

Terms and Holidays 2019 – 2020 
 

Autumn Term 2019 

 
Tuesday 3 September – Friday 20 December 2019 

 

PD Day Friday 25 October 2019 

Half-Term Holiday: Monday 28 October – Friday 1 November 2019 

 

Christmas Holiday: Monday 23 December 2019 – Friday 3 January 2019 

 

Professional Development Day: Staff only, no pupils in school 

Monday 2 September 2019 

Friday 25 October 2019 

 

Spring Term 2020 
 

Professional Development Day: Staff only, no pupils in school 

Monday 6 January 2020 

 

Tuesday 7 January – Friday 3 April 2020 

 

Half-Term: Monday 17 February – Friday 21 February 2020 

 

Easter Holiday: Monday 6 April 2020 – Friday 17 April 2020 

 

Summer Term 2020 
 

Monday 20 April – Thursday 16 July 2020 

 

**May Bank Holiday: Friday 8 May 2020 

 **NB this is a date announced by the government to replace the previously scheduled 

date of Monday 4 May 

 

Half-Term: Monday 25 May – Friday 29 May 2020 

 

Last day of term Thursday 16 July 2020 


